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 Fall 

 TEACHER TRAINING  Monday-Friday August 19-23 

 NEW PARENT COFFEE  11:00 AM Thursday, August 22 

 BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT  7:00 PM Thursday, August 22 

 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL  Wednesday, August 28 (8:00-12:30) 

 PARENT BOOK CLUB 1/5  8:10 AM Monday, September 16 

 LABOR DAY (NO SCHOOL)  Monday, September 2 

 CURRICULAR CALENDAR EVENT: 
 HOBBIT DAY 

 Friday, September 20 

 PARENT BOOK CLUB 2/5  8:10 AM Monday, September 23 

 PARENT BOOK CLUB 3/5  8:10 AM Monday, September 30 

 NEW PARENT CHECK-INS  Monday-Friday, September 30- October 4 

 PARENT BOOK CLUB 4/5  8:10 AM Monday, October 7 

 CURRICULAR CALENDAR EVENT: 
 FIELD DAY 

 Wednesday, October 9 

 FALL BREAK  Thursday-Friday, October 10-11 

 PARENT BOOK CLUB 5/5  8:10 AM Monday, October 14 

 END OF 1ST QUARTER (Week 10)  Friday, November 1 

 PARENT EDUCATION EVENT: 
 ASSESSMENT 

 For 7th and 8th Grade Parents and Students 
 7:00 PM Monday, October 28 
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 QUARTERLY ASSESSMENT  Friday, November 8 

 STUDENT EDUCATION EVENT: 
 9th GRADE MEETINGS ON HOW TO READ A 
 REPORT CARD 

 For 9th Grade Students 
 Monday-Thursday, November 11-14 

 THANKSGIVING BREAK  Monday-Friday, November 25-29 

 WASSAIL & CAROLS  Thursday, December 12 

 CHRISTMAS DISMISSAL  Friday, December 20 
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